
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 10 DEC 2019

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 HR

2 MA

3 MJ

4 AR

5 HK

6 SA

7 ZA

8 MN

9 MD

10 SK

11 SG

12 HB

13 BL

 03:10
 09:12
 15:19
 23:07

 1.4
 3.0
 0.2
 3.3

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- AMIS KALON 

M.V- KLARA SELMER 

M.V- MSC BUSAN 

M.V- WEI HE 

M.T- LUSAIL 

M.V- KPS-1 ALICAN BEY 

M.T- CHEMTRANS ARCTIC 

M.V- JAN OLDENDORFF 

 189.99

 180.00

 324.86

 229.00

 283.00

 100.41

 228.60

 199.90

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

NORTHSTAR

MSC PAKISTAN

AL-PINE MARINE

GENERAL SHIPPING

M.INTERNATIONAL

SHARAF SHIPPING

GAC SHIPPING

27071

27028

27073

26992

27072

15434-2

27068

27066

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM KERNEL
(BULK)
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

SOYABEAN
SEED
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

NIL
 

MOGAS
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

NIL

20130

NIL

45443

NIL

5000

25000

NIL750 --

28000

4738

--

13071

61355

7347

NIL

23000

2182

320

7444

80000

32016

34076

HR

SK

HR / MA

MN / MJ

RG / SA

QN / RG

HR / SG

SG

09/12

28/11

09/12

03/12

09/12

01/07

08/12

08/12

 10:48

 13:20

 12:48

  9:45

 10:48

 14:30

 14:30

 12:54

51000

27050

65958

141355

44363

59076
10/12/19

 10:12
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L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo

Arrived on Agent

Nationality

228.99

228.6

228

199.9

199.9

199

189.99

199.98

196

328.2

M.V- ADRIANA ROSE 

M.T- NORDIC TRISTAN 

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.V- IVS HIRONO 

M.V- ATALANTI GR 

M.V- JIA YUE 

M.V- QIFU 

M.V- ADVENTURER 

M.V- SEA GULL 

M.V- APL NEW YORK 

12.8

11

12

12.96

12.95

12.15

12

12.95

11.97

13

12.8

11

12

12.96

12.95

12.15

12

12.95

11.97

13

27049

27053

27062

27069

27067

27075

27074

27077

27076

27078

03/12/19

04/12/19

06/12/19

07/12/19

07/12/19

09/12/19

09/12/19

10/12/19

10/12/19

10/12/19

 23:48

 12:54

 18:00

 17:00

 12:15

 18:30

 09:15

 03:07

 0 :42

 06:05

OCEAN SERVICES

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

PROFTECH MARINE

SWIFT SHIPPING

OCEAN SERVICES

SINOTRANS LOGIST

AL-PINE MARINE

SINOTRANS LOGIST

CMA CGM PAKISTA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

KUWAIT

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

HONGKONG

HONGKONG

LIBERIA

MALTA

SINGAPORE

CANOLASEED
  M.Ton
GASOLLENE
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
COAL
  C.Met
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

CANADA

FUJAYRAH

KUWAIT

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

RICHARDS BAY

BATON ROUGE

RICHARDS BAY

65345

46413

54899

58714

59076

55000

50592

57058

51020

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage
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M.V- MAERSK KINLOSS 1

Ship Name

10-DEC-19  18:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

8

10

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- JAN OLDENDORFF  will sail from PIBT @ 10:30 hrs (SG)

2 M.V- MSC BUSAN  will sail from QICT-VII @ 15:00 hrs (QN),(HR)

3 M.V- APL NEW YORK  will berth to QT2-I @ 09:06 hrs (KA),(SG)

4 M.V- ATALANTI GR  will berth to PIBT @ 09:12 hrs (HK)

5 M.V- MAERSK KINLOSS  will berth to QICT-VII @ 21:00 hrs (RK),(SA)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7021
7931

1632

2839

2711

39
1953

1324

410

187

282

287
13

89

145

126

26989

Expected Ship Arrivals

RENTAL POWER PLANT M.V- KARADENIZ KAYA BAY SHIFTED FROM M.W TO PQA IOCB ON 31-10-2012 TO 12:00 HRS.
Other Remarks/Note:

 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS  IN 08 24 HRS PREVIOUS 460 TOTA 468Daily Shipping Remarks :


